Sadovyi Andrii Ilvanovych

Category
Date of birth
Place of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

risks

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Aug. 19, 1968
Lviv

Political party "Union "Samopomich", Head

Oct. 19, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

1. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/575
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/575

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Sadovyi Ivan-Pavlo Andriiovych son —
Sadovyi Tadei-Luka Andriiovych son —
Sadovyi Mykhailo Andriiovych son —
Sadovyi Yosyf Andriiovych son —
Sadovyi Antonii Andriiovych son —
Kit-Sadova Kateryna Orestivna wife —

"Royal Court" lic , Beneficial owner

Kit Mariia Mykhailivna mother in law —


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/e5e80bac-eb2e-413c-b92a-ca1c752cda4d
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10342
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10342
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10342
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10342
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10344
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10344
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10344
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10344
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10345
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10345
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10345
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10345
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10346
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10346
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10346
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10346
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10341
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10341
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10341
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10341
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5734
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21911
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21911
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21911
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21911

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

O "IHCTUTYT NPOCBITHN" Beneficial owner 41630734

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14740

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

AnapaT BUKOHaBYOro KOMiTeTy

JIbBIBCbKOI MiCbKOI pagun,

Micbknin ronosa Micta JIbBOBa

AnapaT BNKOHaB40rIo KOMiTeTy

JbBiIBCbKOI MiCbKOI paau,

Micbkuin rosoBa MicTa JIbBOBa

AnminicTpauia MNpe3vgeHTa
YKpaiHn, KangngaT B
Mpe3ngeHTn YKpaiHn
(candidate)

BukoHaB4YuMn KOMIiTET
JIbBiBCbKOI MiCbKOI pagun,
Micbknin ronosa

AOMiHicTpauida Npe3naeHTa
Ykpainn, KaHgnpoaT B
Mpe3npeHTN YKpaiHm
(candidate)

Executive Committee of Lviv
City Council, City Mayor

Lviv City Council, Lviv City
Mayor

Raion (district), City, Village
Council , Lviv City Mayor

43 815,27

24 943,61

17 493,03

17 493,03

17 493,03

13 670,04

7 815,22

7 999,64

305
261,31

211
967,10

109
878,00

109
661,69

109
661,69

53
553,72

37
284,32

32
837,82


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1db3f98c-2d1a-4041-8d4b-aa9496c48d4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ab6de99-32cd-4d33-a30a-927303aa76b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95e19cca-1e38-4aac-b95d-c8361bbdeb3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f988a11e-c814-4d34-b78c-7bf3b549acb3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aca0f1d9-8dd6-430b-ad91-e7f2ce623afe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2004125c-cb62-4ce5-8c01-059a5f2f2dad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14b5f3a2-293a-422f-ac6f-b40942a688b1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_21_76

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

2438
456,00

957,00

3
957,00

10
000,00

150
000,00

57
121,00

150
000,00

913,00

15
000,00

2
913,00

15
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1db3f98c-2d1a-4041-8d4b-aa9496c48d4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1db3f98c-2d1a-4041-8d4b-aa9496c48d4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1db3f98c-2d1a-4041-8d4b-aa9496c48d4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ab6de99-32cd-4d33-a30a-927303aa76b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ab6de99-32cd-4d33-a30a-927303aa76b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ab6de99-32cd-4d33-a30a-927303aa76b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95e19cca-1e38-4aac-b95d-c8361bbdeb3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95e19cca-1e38-4aac-b95d-c8361bbdeb3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95e19cca-1e38-4aac-b95d-c8361bbdeb3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f988a11e-c814-4d34-b78c-7bf3b549acb3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f988a11e-c814-4d34-b78c-7bf3b549acb3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f988a11e-c814-4d34-b78c-7bf3b549acb3

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

957,00

913,00

15
000,00

40
000,00

45
234,00

10
000,00

15
000,00

15
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aca0f1d9-8dd6-430b-ad91-e7f2ce623afe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aca0f1d9-8dd6-430b-ad91-e7f2ce623afe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aca0f1d9-8dd6-430b-ad91-e7f2ce623afe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2004125c-cb62-4ce5-8c01-059a5f2f2dad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2004125c-cb62-4ce5-8c01-059a5f2f2dad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2004125c-cb62-4ce5-8c01-059a5f2f2dad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14b5f3a2-293a-422f-ac6f-b40942a688b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14b5f3a2-293a-422f-ac6f-b40942a688b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14b5f3a2-293a-422f-ac6f-b40942a688b1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_21_76

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH 80 546,00
2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1db3f98c-2d1a-4041-8d4b-aa9496c48d4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ab6de99-32cd-4d33-a30a-927303aa76b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95e19cca-1e38-4aac-b95d-c8361bbdeb3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f988a11e-c814-4d34-b78c-7bf3b549acb3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aca0f1d9-8dd6-430b-ad91-e7f2ce623afe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2004125c-cb62-4ce5-8c01-059a5f2f2dad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14b5f3a2-293a-422f-ac6f-b40942a688b1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_21_76

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1db3f98c-2d1a-4041-8d4b-aa9496c48d4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ab6de99-32cd-4d33-a30a-927303aa76b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95e19cca-1e38-4aac-b95d-c8361bbdeb3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f988a11e-c814-4d34-b78c-7bf3b549acb3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aca0f1d9-8dd6-430b-ad91-e7f2ce623afe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2004125c-cb62-4ce5-8c01-059a5f2f2dad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14b5f3a2-293a-422f-ac6f-b40942a688b1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_21_76

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

1046.0 sq. m (3)

1046.0 sg. m (3)

1046.0 sq. m (3)

1046.0 sq. m (3)

1046.0 sg. m (3)

702.0 sg. m (1)

702.0 sg. m (1)

702.0 sg. m (7)

660.04 sq. m (1)

660.04 sq. m (1)

660.04 sq. m (1)

660.04 sq. m (1)

660.04 sq. m (1)

660.04 sq. m (1)

660.04 sq. m (1)

660.4 sgq. m (1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1db3f98c-2d1a-4041-8d4b-aa9496c48d4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ab6de99-32cd-4d33-a30a-927303aa76b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95e19cca-1e38-4aac-b95d-c8361bbdeb3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f988a11e-c814-4d34-b78c-7bf3b549acb3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aca0f1d9-8dd6-430b-ad91-e7f2ce623afe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2004125c-cb62-4ce5-8c01-059a5f2f2dad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14b5f3a2-293a-422f-ac6f-b40942a688b1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_21_76

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2017 —
2017 —
2016 -
2015 -

2014 —

il
CAREER:

Oct. 14, 2012 — till Oct. 19, 2019 Political party "Union
"Samopomich", Head

— Lviv City Council, Mayor of Lviv


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1db3f98c-2d1a-4041-8d4b-aa9496c48d4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ab6de99-32cd-4d33-a30a-927303aa76b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95e19cca-1e38-4aac-b95d-c8361bbdeb3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f988a11e-c814-4d34-b78c-7bf3b549acb3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aca0f1d9-8dd6-430b-ad91-e7f2ce623afe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2004125c-cb62-4ce5-8c01-059a5f2f2dad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14b5f3a2-293a-422f-ac6f-b40942a688b1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_21_76
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/575
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/575
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10745

DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Ukrsibbank" 09807750 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/6598#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4589
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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